
1 101.74 1 025.44

2 87.00 3 221.75

3 106.23 8 026.56

4 102.90 2 025.73

5 99.90 0 024.98

6 117.26 2 029.32

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

4Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

49'er

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time

24.55

16.55

25.78

17.41

19.84

18.94



Miami Valley Cowboys

7:48:36 PMFriday, November 19, 2010 11/14/2010

NOVEMBER MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 49.75 1 049.75

2 47.74 0 047.74

3 51.74 4 051.74

4 52.47 1 152.47

5 36.72 0 036.72

6 74.42 0 074.42

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

1Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

59'er

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time

54.75

47.74

71.74

67.47

36.72

74.42



Miami Valley Cowboys

7:48:36 PMFriday, November 19, 2010 11/14/2010

NOVEMBER MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 114.25 1 157.13

2 118.80 1 059.40

3 180.68 3 090.34

4 107.11 5 153.56

5 120.12 6 060.06

6 107.57 4 053.79

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

2Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

B-Western

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time

43.94

39.64

65.68

51.83

59.52

44.78



Miami Valley Cowboys

7:48:37 PMFriday, November 19, 2010 11/14/2010

NOVEMBER MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 79.16 0 079.16

2 64.74 0 064.74

3 64.86 0 064.86

4 81.02 2 081.02

5 64.25 0 164.25

6 69.16 0 069.16

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

1Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Buckaroo

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time

79.16

64.74

64.86

91.02

74.25

69.16



Miami Valley Cowboys

7:48:37 PMFriday, November 19, 2010 11/14/2010

NOVEMBER MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 23.96 0 023.96

2 23.38 0 023.38

3 24.80 2 024.80

4 22.20 0 022.20

5 20.74 0 020.74

6 26.07 0 026.07

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

1Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Duelist

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time

23.96

23.38

34.80

22.20

20.74

26.07



Miami Valley Cowboys

7:48:37 PMFriday, November 19, 2010 11/14/2010

NOVEMBER MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 186.83 1 046.71

2 144.92 0 036.23

3 170.67 10 042.67

4 155.75 2 038.94

5 142.77 4 135.69

6 163.34 5 140.84

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

4Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Elder Statesman

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time

30.72

25.42

35.56

27.55

28.55

28.15



Miami Valley Cowboys

7:48:37 PMFriday, November 19, 2010 11/14/2010

NOVEMBER MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 33.50 2 033.50

2 27.43 0 027.43

3 30.62 1 030.62

4 35.32 0 035.32

5 25.61 0 025.61

6 32.65 0 032.65

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

1Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Frontiersman

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time

43.50

27.43

35.62

35.32

25.61

32.65



Miami Valley Cowboys

7:48:38 PMFriday, November 19, 2010 11/14/2010

NOVEMBER MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 64.77 1 032.39

2 67.22 0 033.61

3 67.96 1 033.98

4 63.21 0 031.61

5 56.04 0 028.02

6 69.81 0 034.91

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

2Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time

30.03

27.19

32.07

30.03

26.99

34.47



Miami Valley Cowboys

7:48:38 PMFriday, November 19, 2010 11/14/2010

NOVEMBER MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 84.59 0 028.20

2 78.96 1 026.32

3 95.51 5 031.84

4 76.54 2 025.51

5 64.02 2 021.34

6 78.12 3 126.04

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

3Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Gunfighter

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time

24.75

16.98

29.41

26.95

16.44

18.99



Miami Valley Cowboys

7:48:38 PMFriday, November 19, 2010 11/14/2010

NOVEMBER MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 37.22 1 037.22

2 30.53 1 030.53

3 38.45 1 038.45

4 36.96 2 036.96

5 27.72 2 027.72

6 37.42 4 037.42

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

1Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Lady Duelist

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time

42.22

35.53

43.45

46.96

37.72

57.42



Miami Valley Cowboys

7:48:38 PMFriday, November 19, 2010 11/14/2010

NOVEMBER MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 46.35 0 046.35

2 36.16 0 036.16

3 42.80 1 042.80

4 40.34 1 040.34

5 42.42 1 042.42

6 50.93 2 050.93

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

1Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Lady Wrangler

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time

46.35

36.16

47.80

45.34

47.42

60.93



Miami Valley Cowboys

7:48:39 PMFriday, November 19, 2010 11/14/2010

NOVEMBER MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 201.39 3 040.28

2 163.06 0 032.61

3 210.42 5 042.08

4 163.00 4 032.60

5 170.30 5 134.06

6 183.14 5 036.63

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

5Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Senior

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time

22.34

18.26

27.40

22.45

24.07

24.95



Miami Valley Cowboys

7:48:39 PMFriday, November 19, 2010 11/14/2010

NOVEMBER MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 64.13 0 032.07

2 55.81 2 127.91

3 67.69 2 033.85

4 74.40 1 037.20

5 58.65 1 029.33

6 62.76 1 031.38

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

2Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Senior Gunfighter

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time

29.33

33.29

38.24

30.87

28.31

30.48



Miami Valley Cowboys

7:48:39 PMFriday, November 19, 2010 11/14/2010

NOVEMBER MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 132.40 0 044.13

2 127.82 1 042.61

3 136.11 0 045.37

4 151.06 1 050.35

5 110.16 0 036.72

6 128.99 1 043.00

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

3Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Silver Senior

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time

26.59

27.53

28.74

25.71

22.96

26.65



Miami Valley Cowboys

7:48:39 PMFriday, November 19, 2010 11/14/2010

NOVEMBER MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 124.43 3 041.48

2 99.23 0 033.08

3 108.22 3 036.07

4 113.44 0 037.81

5 98.90 1 032.97

6 115.24 1 038.41

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

3Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Wrangler

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time

28.29

24.08

30.23

27.07

23.91

24.28



Miami Valley Cowboys

7:48:40 PMFriday, November 19, 2010 11/14/2010

NOVEMBER MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 35.52 0 035.52

2 29.60 0 029.60

3 36.26 1 036.26

4 31.06 0 031.06

5 28.17 1 028.17

6 31.55 0 031.55

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

1Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Young Gun

Stage Statistics by Category

Fastest Time

35.52

29.60

41.26

31.06

33.17

31.55



Miami Valley Cowboys

7:48:40 PMFriday, November 19, 2010 11/14/2010

NOVEMBER MONTHLY MATCH Main Match

1 1,379.99 14 139.43

2 1,202.40 9 334.35

3 1,433.02 47 040.94

4 1,306.78 23 237.34

5 1,166.49 23 333.33

6 1,348.43 28 238.53

Stage Raw Time Average Time Misses Procedurals

35Total Shooters:

Stats are based on only shooters that completed the match.  
No stage DQs, DNFs or Match DQs are computed in the Raw Times

Overall Stage Statistics

22.34

16.55

25.78

17.41

16.44

18.94

Fastest Time


	Stage stats by category

